Ord
1-861
2-862
3-863
4-864
5-865
6-866
7-867
8-868

FATOR

Tipo
STEP
SPIN
CHOR
SPIN
LOBE

FIG
LOBE

JMP

0.6

2,64[1,80/0,840,00|

Municiplo cda

e i o]
@ £ AMNTA

Elem
StiB
NS
NChst
NS
NoLoICF
FigA
NoLoICC
1w

iranga
CATAR I NA

PROTOCOLO

8323 - INIC-LV-SEN-F - Iniciantes - Livre - Senior - Feminino

1 - BRUNA GIRARDI - APAS - SC

Penal / Bonus %

Base
0,60
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,90
0,00
0,80

COMPONENTES
HABILIDADE
TRANSICOES

PERFORMANCE

COREOGRAFIA

QOE
0,60
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,90
0,00
0,80
2,30

ELEMENTOS TECNICOS

COMPONENTES FATORADOS

DEDUGOES (0)

PONTUAGAO TOTAL

J1

J1
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,25

J2

J2
0,50
0,25
0,25
0,25

13

13
0,25
0,25
0,50
0,25

CPA

J4 15 Total
0,40
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,73
0,00
0,67
1,80

XX XX TOTAL
0,41
0,33
0,41
0,25

+ 1,80
+ 0,84
= 0,00
= 2,64



